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DESCRIPTIONNo.

1

2

3

4

5

6

STOCK QTY

58743   

7

8

9

10

BOLT - M16, LENGTH TO SUIT            

WASHER - M12, SPRING, STAINLESS STEEL 143859  

90324   

N/A     

66571    2 

 2 

 4 

 4 

BRACKET - TERMINATION, RIGHT ANGLE GALVANISED

HEATSHRINK - 2 TO 1 GLOVE KIT                   

 8 WASHER - M12, FLAT, STAINLESS STEEL   49429   

BOLT - M12x35mm, HEX, STAINLESS STEEL        45021    4 

EYELUG - CUSTOMER CABLE                    58743    4 

CABLE - 4x95mm� AL ABC XLPE                      

EYELUG - 95mm� ABC                              8 

CLAMP - CABLE STRAIN 4 CORE 95mm� XLPE     176652  

67959   A/R

11 N/A      1 

 2 

STRUT/BRACKET (AS PER SERVICE & INSTALLATION RULES OF NSW

GLOVE KIT

NOTE :

DETAIL A

 3  4 5

 6

 8

 7

SEE DETAIL A
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BRACKET/STRUT
SERVICE CONNECTION

400AMP 3 PHASE
STANDARD CONSTRUCTIONNETWORK STANDARD NET-STD

-
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